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TRE SERE DI CORREGGIO
Gara Podistica Competitiva a Tappe

Tempo
01:58:54
02:07:13
02:10:40
02:11:15
02:14:11
02:17:07
02:17:43
02:18:38
02:21:27
02:22:18
02:23:03
02:23:22
02:25:06
02:26:50
02:31:51
02:34:49
02:38:20
02:38:58
02:40:51
02:40:58

10 - 11 - 12 Luglio 2019

Pettorale Atleta

151
262
251
272
281
187
161
206
232
241
178
302
209
250
256
226
219
176
299
239

ALFIERI Rosa
TORRICELLI Silvia
ROSSI Simona
MALVERTI Raffaella
ARAUJO DA SILVA Allene
DE LUCA Annalisa
BERTOLUCCI Paola
GIOIA Giulia

MEZZETTI Chiara
PEDRELLI Federica
CERCHIARI Morena
DEL CARLO Sonia
GRADELLINI Sonia
RONDINI Monica
SERMOLINI Elisa
MAZZA Milva
MAGNANI Mariangela
CARAVAGGIO Giorgia
BACCHI Simona
PARMEGGIANI Patrizia

Anno
1970
1983
1973
1972
1974
1983
1960
1979
1969
1976
1968
1974
1972
1969
1985
1961
1981
1985
1974
1965

Societa

CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
PODISTICA TANETO

JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA
RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.
CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

PICO RUNNERS

FORMIGINESE

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
RUNCARD

9,92 RUNNING ASD

CITTANOVA CIRCOLO RIC.VO CULT. ASD
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

Lapl
00:39:02
00:41:59
00:42:49
00:43:19
00:44:12
00:45:06
00:45:15
00:44:56
00:46:40
00:46:40
00:46:46
00:45:51
00:48:12
00:47:50
00:48:49
00:50:45
00:50:37
00:52:29
00:52:51
00:52:03

Lap2
00:48:49
00:53:06
00:55:21
00:54:43
00:55:43
00:56:45
00:57:00
00:57:52
00:58:38
00:59:27
00:59:13
01:00:57
01:00:06
01:01:22
01:04:14
01:04:39
01:08:28
01:06:09
01:06:09
01:08:42

Lap3
00:31:03
00:32:08
00:32:30
00:33:13
00:34:16
00:35:16
00:35:28
00:35:50
00:36:09
00:36:11
00:37:04
00:36:34
00:36:48
00:37:38
00:38:48
00:39:25
00:39:15
00:40:20
00:41:51
00:40:13



21 F 02:42:07 240 PEDRAZZOLI Stefania Maria 1970  ASD PASSI DA GIGANTE 00:53:03 01:07:29 00:41:35
22 F 02:45:09 216 MACCACCARO Bruna 1957 RUNCARD 00:55:05 01:08:40 00:41:24
23 F 02:48:54 174 CALABRESE Maria Pia 1991  PICO RUNNERS 00:54:51 01:11:02 00:43:01
24 F 02:51:00 168 BORCIANI Nazzarena 1961 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00:55:50 01:11:28 00:43:42
25 F 03:01:37 269 GANDOLFI Cecilia 1959  CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 01:00:29 01:15:38 00:45:30
26 F 03:27:00 236 NERI Simona 1966 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01:05:08 01:28:17 00:53:35
27 F 03:51:36 173 BUSUOLI Georgina 1972 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 01:08:42 01:46:55 00:55:59
CLASSIFICA MASCHILE
1 M 01:43:58 200 FRANZESE Salvatore 1991  ATL. REGGIO ASD 00:34:04 00:43:57 00:25:57
2 M 01:46:56 233 MORI Emilio 1979  PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00:34:57 00:43:53 00:28:06
3 M 01:49:19 218 MAGNANI Francesco 1974  ATLETICA IMPRESA PO AS.D. 00:36:17 00:45:21 00:27:41
4 M 01:50:42 244 POGGI Fabio 1977 SANVITO POL. AS.D.R.C.E.T.S. 00:36:26 00:46:05 00:28:11
5 M 01:50:54 185 DAVOLI Federico 1986  PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00:36:23 00:46:07 00:28:24
6 M 01:51:27 183 DAL CERO Marco 1979  UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 00:36:45 00:46:21 00:28:21
7 M 01:51:42 254 SALSI Davide 1979  PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00:37:21 00:46:07 00:28:14
8 M 01:51:58 263 TOSTI Fernando 1977  JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 00:36:52  00:46:33 00:28:33
9 M 01:52:35 188 DE MAIO Raffaele 1968  PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00:36:36  00:46:50 00:29:09
10 M 01:53:50 160 BERTOLINI Davide 1994  ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00:37:30 00:47:17 00:29:03
10 M 01:53:50 195 ESPOSITO Gennaro 1978  PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00:37:27 00:47:12 00:29:11
12 M 01:54:08 249 RINI Giuseppe 1981 JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 00:37:30 00:47:40 00:28:58
13 M 01:54:24 169 BORRELLI Luigi 1972  POD. CAVRIAGO 00:38:04 00:47:21 00:28:59
14 M 01:54:30 260 TILOCCA Giovanni 1967 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00:37:32 00:47:33 00:29:25
15 M 01:55:00 150 ALBARELLI Daniele 1974  PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00:37:40 00:47:37 00:29:43
16 M 01:55:18 222 MARCHETTI Luca 1976  PICO RUNNERS 00:37:51 00:48:12 00:29:15
17 M 01:55:36 171 BRUNO Giovanni 1973  PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00:37:43 00:47:53 00:30:00
18 M 01:57:41 191 DENARO Francesco 1977  JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 00:38:44 00:48:40 00:30:17
19 M 01:57:54 172 CAFFAGNI Fabio 1972  PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00:38:49 00:48:41 00:30:24
20 M 02:00:02 221 MARANGON Alessio 1983  JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 00:39:20 00:49:32 00:31:10
21 M 02:00:59 228 MENGHINI Franco 1973  PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00:39:46 00:49:26 00:31:47
22 M 02:01:09 292 GANDOLFI Carlo 1964  IMPRESA PO 00:39:17 00:50:42 00:31:10
23 M 02:01:13 294 CARNEVALI Paolo 1966  CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI 00:40:21 00:50:06 00:30:46



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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02:02:28
02:02:34
02:02:41
02:03:16
02:03:50
02:05:27
02:05:35
02:05:53
02:05:55
02:06:06
02:06:46
02:07:43
02:09:21
02:10:13
02:10:43
02:10:45
02:11:19
02:11:48
02:13:12
02:13:21
02:14:44
02:14:58
02:14:59
02:15:07
02:15:31
02:16:09
02:16:22
02:17:07
02:17:22
02:17:48
02:19:23
02:19:50
02:20:02

287
277
261
266
207
252
231
212
152
282
199
245
159
258
227
243
196
211
177
238
186
164
265
165
271
247
276
189
303
157
190
291
297

IACOMINO Michele
VEZZANI Milco
TONI Michele
FRANCESCATO Dino
GOVI Marco

RUPI Raffaele
MENOZZI Guido
IACOVINO Davide
AZZARI Bruno
MICHELINI Massimo
GAMBARELLI Marco
POLETTI Andrea
BENASSI Andrea
SQUATRITO Antonino
MAZZALI Marco
PIGNATTI Andrea
FABBRI Mirco
GUIDETTI Fabio
CAVEDONI Enrico
OGNIBENE Fabio
DAVOLI Gianluca
BONANNO Nicolo
ZIDDA Maurizio
BONATTI Marco
CIROLDI Cristian
RAGAZZI Alberto
MARMIROLI Ettore
DEL BUE Danilo
BARUFFI Andrea
BEGLIARDI Maurizio
DELLAQUILA Carmine
CAVAZZA Dario
VERONESI Mirco

1984
1973
1965
1962
1966
1963
1966
2000
1975
1971
1986
1970
1963
1973
1976
1963
1974
1961
1986
1975
1974
1979
1978
1966
1986
1966
1948
1960
1968
1958
1967
1972
1961

INDIVIDUALE

G.P.FABBRICO

G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

ATL. CIBENO

POL. SCANDIANESE

JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.
JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
INDIVIDUALE

ATL. VIADANA

RUNCARD

JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
ATL. CIBENO

RUNCARD

MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD
IL TORRAZZO CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE
ATL. CIBENO

RUNCARD

PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
ASD 'VINI FANTINI'
INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
BISMANTOVA

PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
INDIVIDUALE

JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
PICO RUNNERS

INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA CIBENO

00:39:54
00:40:39
00:40:49
00:40:12
00:41:12
00:40:38
00:40:46
00:41:39
00:41:24
00:41:39
00:42:08
00:42:03
00:42:47
00:42:51
00:43:21
00:43:28
00:42:46
00:43:04
00:44:05
00:44:32
00:43:48
00:40:52
00:43:51
00:43:34
00:44:55
00:44:48
00:43:10
00:44:36
00:43:37
00:45:16
00:45:44
00:44:44
00:45:58

00:51:49
00:51:01
00:50:33
00:51:23
00:50:51
00:52:12
00:52:22
00:52:41
00:52:19
00:52:27
00:52:25
00:53:06
00:53:41
00:53:47
00:54:14
00:54:36
00:54:38
00:54:59
00:55:15
00:55:08
00:56:59
01:01:28
00:56:53
00:57:42
00:56:18
00:56:36
00:54:28
00:57:44
00:59:18
00:57:02
00:58:04
00:59:04
00:58:24

00:30:45
00:30:54
00:31:19
00:31:41
00:31:47
00:32:37
00:32:27
00:31:33
00:32:12
00:32:00
00:32:13
00:32:34
00:32:53
00:33:35
00:33:08
00:32:41
00:33:55
00:33:45
00:33:52
00:33:41
00:33:57
00:32:38
00:34:15
00:33:51
00:34:18
00:34:45
00:38:44
00:34:47
00:34:27
00:35:30
00:35:35
00:36:02
00:35:40



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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02:20:17
02:20:34
02:20:53
02:21:04
02:21:16
02:21:21
02:22:09
02:22:15
02:23:26
02:24:09
02:24:09
02:24:49
02:25:07
02:25:43
02:26:36
02:31:01
02:31:10
02:32:01
02:32:45
02:33:29
02:34:25
02:38:20
02:40:51
02:41:07
02:42:07
02:42:19
02:49:20
02:51:37
02:56:45
03:02:32
03:05:14
03:05:49
03:11:33

210
167
223
184
301
204
283
155
274
214
225
255
203
220
253
234
285
198
163
229
215
179
300
205
270
224
194
154
162
295
280
278
181

GUALANDRI Leandro
BORCIANI Maurizio
MARIOTTI Davide
DAVID Panciroli
SPITAL Andrea
GIANOTTI Salvatore
ROSSETTO Claudio
BAROZZI Stefano
CATELLANI Marco
LUGLI Silverio
MASINA Marco
SALSI Luca

GIANFERRARI Stefano

MALAVASI Mauro
SALA Mauro
MORINI Antonio
BAGNI Stefano
FRIGERI Massimo
BIGNARDI Ermanno
MENOZZI Andrea
LUSVARDI Stefano
CHIESSI Michele
MASCIA Alessandro
GIAROLI Angelo
NEVIANI Paolo
MARRI Fabio
DONATI Massimo
BARILLI Alfredo
BERTONI Fabrizio
BERNARDI Paride
LUSUARDI Marcello
IOSSA Augusto
CUOGHI Giuseppe

1950
1963
1969
1978
1968
1982
1962
1972
1983
1961
1982
1964
1977
1983
1964
1964
1966
1963
1973
1977
1967
1979
1974
1959
1978
1950
1961
1968
1977
1962
1970
1956
1947

SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA

TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD
POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

RUNCARD

INDIVIDUALE

PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
RUNCARD

ATL. CIBENO

PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
3'.30"TEAM A.S.D

PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.

DLF MODENA

PICO RUNNERS

CITTANOVA CIRCOLO RIC.VO CULT. ASD
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP PROV.LE MODENA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
CITTANOVA CIRCOLO RIC.VO CULT. ASD
CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

ASD PASSI DA GIGANTE

PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
PICO RUNNERS

MDS

PODISTICA RIESE

INDIVIDUALE

CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

00:47:24
00:47:19
00:46:18
00:46:25
00:46:46
00:47:29
00:46:46
00:47:28
00:46:45
00:47:18
00:46:11
00:47:22
00:48:23
00:47:53
00:47:41
00:50:25
00:46:45
00:50:09
00:49:21
00:48:36
00:50:20
00:50:37
00:52:51
00:52:59
00:53:03
00:53:25
00:55:21
00:55:02
01:00:00
00:58:50
01:01:16
01:00:29
01:00:46

00:57:53
00:57:48
00:59:37
00:58:19
00:58:27
00:58:50
00:58:55
00:58:38
00:59:42
01:00:20
01:01:23
01:00:14
01:00:01
01:00:23
01:01:22
01:02:12
01:03:17
01:02:39
01:04:35
01:06:08
01:04:33
01:08:28
01:06:09
01:07:45
01:07:29
01:08:22
01:10:16
01:12:24
01:13:39
01:16:47
01:16:50
01:20:41
01:20:41

00:35:00
00:35:27
00:34:58
00:36:20
00:36:03
00:35:02
00:36:28
00:36:09
00:36:59
00:36:31
00:36:35
00:37:13
00:36:43
00:37:27
00:37:33
00:38:24
00:41:08
00:39:13
00:38:49
00:38:45
00:39:32
00:39:15
00:41:51
00:40:23
00:41:35
00:40:32
00:43:43
00:44:11
00:43:06
00:46:55
00:47:08
00:44:39
00:50:06



90
91
92
93
94

=L L

03:14:00
03:14:01
03:20:10
03:28:04
03:50:49

284
182
192
264
156

DIAZZI Giorgio

D'ADDESE Carmelo Alberto
DI PRINZIO Eugenio
VACCARI Fabrizio

BEDINI Massimo

1955
1957
1964
1963
1960

INDIVIDUALE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD
PICO RUNNERS

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

01:02:32
01:02:32
01:05:08
01:04:22
01:15:08

01:20:12
01:20:13
01:21:27
01:26:37
01:38:38

00:51:16
00:51:16
00:53:35
00:57:05
00:57:03



